Free Student Membership to NJ Association for Floodplain Management

New Jersey Association for Floodplain Management (NJAFM) offers free student membership program continues for the 2023-2024 academic year for those enrolled in a New Jersey post-secondary learning institution such as a college, university, trade, or vocational school. This year, NJAFM expanded the student membership program to include those who attend institutions outside of the state but are still New Jersey residents.

Recent GraduatesNJAFM student members that recently graduated and are transitioning into professional careers can become full members of NJAFM for half-price up to their first year after graduation. The NJAFM Board continues to offer numerous perks specifically tailored for the benefit of student members including

- Access to NJAFM member-exclusive training, webinars, and online content including helpful resources, special event announcements, and job postings
- Networking opportunities with professionals in floodplain management, resiliency, sustainability, community planning, and the environment from all over the state of New Jersey
- The potential for internships with NJAFM members and their organizations
- Multiple scholarship offers to attend the annual NJAFM conference in Atlantic
 City as well as an opportunity to present at the conference
- The ability to contribute articles, stories, or announcements for our professional newsletter
- The chance to partner with government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and businesses on academic studies and student projects.

Membership Registration Online Membership is good for 1 year after registering online. Those with expired membership simply have to enroll for another year of membership. Students may enroll online at NJAFM.org by clicking on 'Membership' under 'More' from the menu in the upper right-hand corner.